001/005 05/34/200 ge 1 of 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

2005 MAY 31 A 7: 53

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H050001355193)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

```
Division of Corporations
Fax Number : (850)205-0383
```

From:

05 REV 31 F.Y 2: 47

المعالي المحالية المحالية

Account Name	:	WEISSMAN, NOWACK,	CURRY & WILCO,	P.CAttn:
Account Numbe	r :	120050000088		Leslie Harvey
Phone	:	(404)926-4500		J
Fax Number	:	(404)926-4600		

# FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WHITE & ASSOCIATES PROPERTIES, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

**Public Access Help,** 

4.1

el 95 2003 E3:35 EAX 4049264907 WNCW~MANSELL 2004/008 0381 6/1/2005 9:05 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

Tune 1, 2005

ABOWMMAN, NOWACK, CURRY & WILCO, P.C. ADOMANDIE HARVEY

SUBSECT: WHITE & ASSOCIATES PROPERTIES, LLC PEr: W05000026988

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the Menument has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and GETAL the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Thremant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida that otes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this that transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to (Valification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to pover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1050.06.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Ajnes Lunt Potument Specialist FAX Aud. #: E05000135519 Letter Number: 705A00038830 90 91 4005 11:54 FAX 4049264907

Ø001/008

# WEISSMAN, NOWACK, CURRY WILCO, P.C.

## FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL SHEET

1()	FROM: 1ESUE HARVEY FOR DARRYL R MOSS
AND STARA LOOKEAND NUSPECIALIST	
CONTROLATE OF FLORIDA	DATE. June 1, 2005
i su sudds Su sudds	TOTAL NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER: 7
PEF-0NF-NUMBER 6880-215-6093	CC <sup>.</sup>
3)	INFITALS: L11
WHILL & ASSOULATES PROPERTIES, LLC	
F. G. S.Y. MALLER NUMBER: 10892.002	

GERECOMMENTS

1. 1.2.

TERESTIMATION OF A SUBJECT OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE AND THE ORIGINAL APPLICATION CONTRACT THE STATE OF FLORIDA

A PAPATIACHED DOES NOT MEET SUFFICIENT EVIDENCE TO CONTINUE WITH THE FILING PLEASE GIVE ME A CALL.

STERN YOUR YOUR HELP ON THIS MATTER.

#### With at you do not receive this document in its entirety, please contact WIT at (404) 926-4650 immediately

CONSIDERVIALITY NOTE: The information contained in this facsimile message is legally privileged and Confidential information intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. If the reader of this message a road the intended tecipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copy of this fax is strictly produbted. If you have received this fax in error, please immediately notify us by telephone and return the original the copy to us of the address above via the United States Postal Service. Thank you.

> ONE ALLIANCE CENTER \* 4<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR 3500 LENOX ROAD ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30326 TELEPHONE: (404) 926-4500 EACSIMILE: (404) 926-4600

WNCW MANSELL

Ø002/008

#### AFFIDAVIT REGARDING ERRONEOUS INFORMATION

Personally appeared before me, the undersigned deponent, Darryl R. Moss, who, being duly sworn, deposes and says as follows:

1. THAT, I am Darryl R. Moss. I am of legal age, under no legal disability and make this alfidavit based upon my personal knowledge and I authorize its use for any and all purposes allowed by Georgia and or Florida law;

2 THAT, I am the attorney for White & Associates Properties, LLC, a Georgia limited hability company ("Company"), and in that capacity I completed that certain Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida ("Application") on behalf of the Company;

3. THAT, on May 31, 2005, Item 6 of the Application referenced the date the Company first transacted business in Florida as being September 9, 2004.

4. THAT, pursuant to section 608.501(2), Florida Statutes, the Company did not transact business on September 9, 2004 and the date given on the Application is enoncous and incorrect.

5 THAT, for the purpose of completing Item 6 of the Application, <u>June 1</u>, 2005 is the correct date that should be shown as the date the Company will first transact business in the State of Florida.

This Affidavit is made this 1st day of June, 2005.

DEPONENT Darryl R. Moss

Sworn to and subscribed to before me this Trunyon June. 200 otary Public My Commission E INOTARY OUN 125421-1

05/31/2005 13:36 FAX

٠

WNC&W

@ 002/005 FILED

AUDIT NUMBER H050001355193

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: WHITE & ASSOCIATES PROPERTIES, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DARRYL R MOSS, ESQ

(Name of Person)

WEISSMAN, NOWACK, CURRY & WILCO, P.C.

(Firm/Company)

ONE ALLIANCE CENTER, 3500 LENOX ROAD, 4TH FL

(Address)

ATLANTA, GA 30326

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 DARRYL R. MOSS
 at (404)
 926-4500

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$125.00 Filing Fee 2 \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

2005 MAY 31 A 7 53

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 05/31/2005 13:37 FAX

WNC& W

Ø003/005

FILED

#### AUDIT NUMBER H050001355193

2005 MAY 31 A 7 53 SECRETARY OF STATE

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO LORIDA TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. WHITE & ASSOCIATES PROPERTIES, LLC

	(Name of Poreign Limited	L18	loting Company)					
2	GEORGIA (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	(FEI number, if applicable)					
4	01/31/1997 (Date of Organization)	5.	PERPETUAL (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")					
6.	09/09/2004 (Date first transacted business in B	lori	da if prior to registration )					
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608,501 & 608,502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)								

7. 3235 ROSWELL RD, NE UNIT 400

ATLANTA, GA 30305

(Street Address of Principal Office)

- 8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here  $\checkmark$
- 9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:

RODERICK T. WHITE, MANAGER

3235 ROSWELL RD, STE 400

ATLANTA, GA 30305

10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: REAL ESTATE

DEVELOPMENT

12-2-	<u> </u>
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a me in accordance with section 608.405(3), F.S., the execution of this document const an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)	mber.)
DARRYL R MOSS,	

Typed or printed name of signee

05/31/2005 13:37 FAX WNC&W 20004/005 WNMAY. 31. 2005 12:54PM HILL WARD HENDERSON PAGE 2/2 RightFax NO. 5473 P. 2

FILED

2005 MAY 31 A 7 53

SECRETARY OF STATE

WNCLW

5/31/2005 12:04 PAGE 1/1 RightFax

AUDIT NUMBER H050001355193

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF **REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE** 

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

WHITE & ASSOCIATES PROPERTIES, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

STEPHEN M. HUDOBA

(Nime)

101 EAST KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 3700 Florida Street Address (P.O. Box MOT ACCEPTANTA)

TAMPA

FL 33802

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I haveby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my disties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my/position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 36.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.90 Certificate of Status (optional)

05/31/2005 13:37 FAX

WNC&W

005/005

#### AUDIT NUMBER H050001355193

### **Secretary of State**

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 CONTROL NUMBER : K705987 DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: 01/31/1997 JURISDICTION : GEORGIA PRINT DATE : 05/31/2005 FORM NUMBER : 211

WEISSMAN, NOWACK, CURRY & WILCO, P.C. LESLIE HARVEY 3500 LENOX ROAD ATLANTA, GA 30326

#### CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

T, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that as of the above print date

WHITE & ASSOCIATES PROPERTIES, LLC A GEORGIA LIMPTED LIABILITY COMPANY

is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated

Said entity was formed in the jurisdiction shated above or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the above date and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the Office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the print date above. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State

This information is electronically transmitted, issued and certified in accordance with the Georgia Electronic Records and Signatures Act and Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

20050531145911676



Cathy Cox Secretary of State